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Nom et prénom

Gex-Fabry Alexis
Kolish Bernard
Meile Patrick
Mutweve Benito
Taylor John

Blattler Beat

Holzer Stephan
Nicolet Claude
Ploner Martin
Bifrare Jean-Pierre
Weber Daniel
Abrantes José
Taramarcaz Pierre-Marie
Hope Robert

Weir Dave

Grinig Caspar
Marchon Michel
Vairos Diego
N'Gano Robert
Aerschmann Olivier
Feldmann Robert
Short Mike

Melo Alvaro
Baumann Hansruedi
Overney Eric
Wampfler Bernhard
Rutscho Stéphane
Hansen Nils
Bragger Wendelin
Eberle Daniel
Andrey Bernard
Fuhrer Erwin
Scaiola Jean-Philippe
Koestinger Guido
Thirler Gérard
Ecoeur Yannick
Pache Jean-Claude
Stritt Karl

Geinoz Alexandre
Moulin Xavier
Borcard Colette
Mesot Jean-Pierre
Baumann Hans
Gamba Alessio
Frautschi Werner
Bucher Ruedi
Bossel Gérald
Pittet Francois

Année

73
75
64
78
69
76
72
67
66
58
64
55
68
74
60
73
53
74
78
62
77
48
68
73
67
67
68
59
71
81
60
57
75
60
59
81
65
50
73
79
64
69
42
82
55
49
57
53

Domicile/Club

CABV Martigny
Tanzanie

Giswil

Tanzanie
Angleterre

LAC TV Unterstrasse
Crazy-Runner-Team
CA Farvagny
SVS LA

CS Marsens

FSG Neirivue

CA Sierre

CGFR I
Angleterre
Ecosse

MAHYV Plaffeien
FSG Broc

Italie

Kenya

FSG Bulle

Olg Morat

Treize Etoile-Sion
AC Sierre

LR Mosnang

FSG Charmey
Lauf Team Emmental
CS Marsens
Sierre

LR Mosnang
Suisse

FSG Broc

LG Kerzers
CARC Romont
LAT Sense
Scmitten

Morgin

CARC Romont
LAT Sense

FSG Neirivue
Volleges

FSG Neirivue

CS Vallée du Flon
LR Mosnang

Italie

Turbach

SV Giffers

CS Vallée du Flon
CS Vallée du Flon

Temps

1:00:28.96
1:01:54.74
1:03:55.29
1:04:16.68
1:04:33.45
1:05:06.48
1:05:53.87
1:06:45.85
1:06:57.79
1:07:28.75
1:07:58.79
1:08:56.17
1:09:20.27
1:09:24.85
1:09:41.10
1:09:55.74
1:10:29.87
1:11:01.62
1:11:52.15
1:11:58.28
1:12:00.87
1:12:04.92
1:12:55.17
1:12:58.68
1:13:17.50
1:13:27.79
1:13:50.06
1:14:13.61
1:14:25.49
1:14:27.63
1:14:48.25
1:15:15.42
1:15:23.72
1:16:04.54
1:16:18.54
1:16:31.95
1:17:01.42
1:17:08.70
1:17:12.91
1:17:22.02
1:17:49.05
1:17:49.68
1:17:55.89
1:18:10.01
1:18:10.63
1:18:24.79
1:18:27.05
1:18:36.57

Cat.

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M40
M20
M20
M40
M20
M40
M20
M20
M20
M20
M50
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M19
M40
M40
M20
M40
M40
M19
M20
M50
M20
M20
F20
M20
M50
M19
M40
M50
M40
M40




49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Kolly Stéphane
Jacobson Danny
Grandjean Frédéric
Lauber Pascal
Samila Monica
Maytain Jérbme
Lauper Jean-Pierre
Vetsch Leea
Gavin Ruth
Aebischer Christoph
Galley René
Stauffacher Dieter
Dévaud Daniel
Mauroux Patrice
Oguey Georges
Grangier Jean-Daniel
Braillard Gabriel
Gross Gian
Schneuwly Patrick
Viette Olivier
Robadey Pierre
Meylan Jean-Francgois
Favre Marcel
Conus Thierry

Hirt Alain

Kolly Eric
Albertano David
Jungo Gabriel
Marilley Pierre-Luc
Perroud Gonzague
Robert Nicolas
Caille Louis
Millasson René
Sudan Antoine
Jenny Christian
Grivel Jean-Louis
Durussel Guy
Dumas René
Vaucher Josef
Rossier Marcel
Bohr Anja

Guillet Laurent
Hope John

Garin Stéphane
Batot Henri
Aebischer Waldemard
Bach Dominique
Palmer Jason
Robadey Jacques
Gamba Ezio

Uldry Francgois
Descloux Eric
Buchs Werner
Kolly Pierre

Sudan Claude
Tanner André

72
72
80
71
78
82
57
83
65
69
56
47
55
61
58
72
49
55
70
69
71
55
64
76
67
66
78
52
65
68
77
50
53
61
66
64
59
42
53
59
75
67
49
82
52
62
62
70
67
56
65
70
49
60
58
81

Fribourg

FSG Bulle

CS Vallée du Flon
Bulle

Tanzanie

CMC Treize Etoiles
ASDGA

BTV Chur

CARC Romont
CA Fribourg

FSG Bulle

TV Kerzers

CS Vallée du Flon
ACP Matran
Massongex

FSG Neirivue
C.S.\V.F

Chexbres
Télémark Fribourg
Meyrin

FSG Bulle
Footing Vallée de Joux
Riaz

CS Vallée du Flon
Perly

CA Farvagny
Bulle

Fribourg
Villars-sur-Glane
CARC Romont
CS Marsens

FSG Bulle
Chatel-St-Denis
FSG Neirivue

AC Avully
Avry-devant-Pont
Lucens

Romont

CA Marly
Fiaugieres
Oberschrot

Ca Marly
Angleterre

CSVF

France

Guin

CARC Romont
Villars/Glane

FSG Bulle

Italie

Les Sansoucis
CA Fribourg
Pringy

Marly

FSG Neirivue

TV Unterstrasse

1:18:38.22
1:18:42.46
1:18:46.21
1:19:12.30
1:19:24.21
1:19:36.21
1:19:43.68
1:19:44.13
1:19:44.46
1:20:06.86
1:20:11.32
1:20:22.89
1:20:28.79
1:20:34.82
1:20:54.04
1:21:08.76
1:21:13.90
1:21:16.66
1:21:32.94
1:21:34.86
1:21:55.86
1:22:07.61
1:22:26.82
1:22:58.04
1:23:05.88
1:23:16.20
1:23:20.11
1:23:31.52
1:23:43.31
1:24:00.75
1:24:08.32
1:24:27.59
1:24:36.43
1:24:40.57
1:24:57.79
1:25:24.84
1:25:36.55
1:25:51.61
1:26:09.74
1:26:12.21
1:26:22.12
1:26:32.13
1:26:35.47
1:26:42.31
1:27:16.14
1:27:21.51
1:27:25.80
1:27:27.50
1:27:28.90
1:27:36.87
1:27:44.73
1:27:51.58
1:27:59.14
1:28:04.72
1:28:05.82
1:28:09.66

M20
M20
M20
M20
F20
M19
M40
F20
F20
M20
M40
M50
M40
M20
M40
M20
M50
M40
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M20
M20
M50
M40
M20
M20
M20
M40
M50
M40
M40
F20
M20
M50
M19
M40
M20
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M20
M50
M40
M40
M19



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Charriére Roland
Francey Joel
Brauner Benoit
Allenbach Richard
Chevalley Georges
Favre Jean-Marc
Pharisa Jérébme
Fracheboud Guy
Butikofer Philipp
Marangon Roberto
Progin Jean-Bernard
Alonso Ramon
Thorimbert Christian
Delatour Thierry
Grangier Luc
Sottas Jean-Pierre
Repond Bernard
Guignard Philippe
Currat Philippe
Seydoux William
Droux Daniel
Baechler Yves
Wilhelm Christophe
Maradan Jean-Daniel
Schwaller Philippe
Bruchez Guy

Aeby Pierre

Savoy Charly
Thurler Laurent
Baechler Franziska
Boschung Gabriel
Bossel Francois
Wiedmer Philippe
Santos Emidio
Piccand Jacques
Pittet Pascal
Savary Etienne
Wider Marcel
Currat Michel
Dupuis Pierre

Vial Michel
Butikofer Walter
Jouan Patrice
Sallin Christian
Bory Delphine
Clément Jean-Claude
Mosimann Walti
Beaud Claude
Barbey Pierrette
Charriére Jérbme
Pugin Marc

Herr Willi

Menoud Dominique
Charriére Christophe
Durussel Jérbme
Ramuz Grégoire

54
63
64
56
61
72
74
58
82
68
68
66
73
70
80
53
44
54
57
69
79
73
65
57
71
51
48
60
68
57
61
60
65
53
53
56
58
53
48
67
45
54
67
54
81
38
52
62
57
84
81
42
69
83
86
72

CS Vallée du Flon
CARC Romont
France

Footing Vallé de Joux
Chatel-St-Denis
Lausanne

FSG Neirivue
Stade Geneve

LT Emmental
Italie

Morlon

FSG Bulle
Romont

Cugy

CS Marsens

CS Marsens

FSG Charmey

F. Dent de Vaulion
CSVF
Chateau-d'Oex
Berlens

Geneve
Lausanne

FSG Neirivue
France
St-Maurice

CA Marly
Chatel-St-Denis
La Tour-de-Tréme
Austerwill

Im Fang

CS Vallée du Flon
Lausanne

CP Fribourg

SAB

SA Bulle

CA Farvagny
CARC Romont
Bulle
Chatel-St-Denis
CS Vallée du Flon
LMV Emmental
Villars/Glane
CARC Romont
CMC Treize Etoiles
Broc

Lauf Team Emmental
FSG Neirivue
SAB

Vuibroye

Le Chéatelard

FSG Neirivue

La Joux

Vuibroye

Lucens

Givisiez

1:28:14.51
1:28:22.91
1:28:32.52
1:28:34.69
1:28:59.45
1:29:02.72
1:29:07.79
1:29:10.90
1:29:15.40
1:29:22.53
1:29:25.91
1:29:27.09
1:29:36.26
1:29:44.58
1:30:03.00
1:30:05.36
1:30:10.18
1:30:15.79
1:30:18.59
1:30:26.88
1:30:27.20
1:30:45.73
1:31:00.05
1:31:17.76
1:31:40.78
1:31:57.21
1:32:06.39
1:32:21.42
1:32:32.03
1:32:41.26
1:32:49.86
1:32:59.99
1:33:11.47
1:33:12.11
1:33:24.41
1:33:25.60
1:33:40.53
1:34:00.09
1:34:00.95
1:34:01.80
1:34:20.41
1:34:33.98
1:34:46.29
1:34:52.22
1:35:04.63
1:35:07.26
1:35:09.50
1:35:09.93
1:35:24.38
1:35:30.15
1:35:41.89
1:35:53.60
1:35:55.63
1:36:04.01
1:36:08.47
1:36:09.00

M40
M20
M20
M40
M20
M20
M20
M40
M19
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M40
M50
M40
M40
M20
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M40
M50
M40
M20
F40
M20
M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M20
M50
M40
M20
M40
F20
M50
M40
M20
F40
M19
M19
M50
M20
M19
M19
M20



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Yerly Paul

Ehrhard Hubert
Constantin Guy
Beck Katrin

Cruz Bernard
Gothuey Jérébme
Miller Anne-Marie
Castella Joseph
Fragniére Claude
Bulliard Jean-Pierre
Saudan Alain

De Flaviis Gianni
Gremaud Christophe
Dénervaud Alexandre
Steffen Peter
Baudin Daniel
Reuse J.-Pierre
Aeschbacher Jakob
Romanens Joseph
Clément Jean-Francois
Nyffenegger Klaus
Meuwly Bruno
Jacomet Roman
Monney Luc
Rimano Marcel
Forestier Laurent
Monney Jean-Frangois
Besuchet Frédéric
Vetsch Werner
Blanc Arthur
Donzalla Nicole
Beaud Gaston
Benoit Edouard
Rosset Claude
Andermatt Alfons
Chollet Adrienne
Paulin Fabian
Andrey Sissy

Wicky Joel

Nichele Paolo
Eggimann Ruedi
Alvarez José
Jaquenod Jean-Daniel
Waeber Laurent
Dépraz Alain
Tinguely Francgois
Musy Pierre

Boyer Louis

Papaux Pierre
Raboud Marc

Koller Gérard
Borcard Jean-Paul
Barmaverain Roland
Savary Michel
Pahud Jean-Luc
Gremaud Claude

84
36
64
48
54
76
46
62
64
41
71
69
67
59
57
60
62

53
56
49
61
71
86
68
69
50
60
46
65
81
58
44
61
46
72
74
59
71
65
47
61
48
68
54
50
43
66
79
69
46
59
48
62
51
67

Sales

Allemagne

Ca Marly
Minchringen
Vélo Club Bernex
Epagny
Granges-Vesin
FSG Neirivue
CAS

Assoiffés

Cressier

STB

CAS La Gruyére
CS Vallée du Flon
Lauf Team Emmental
Lully

Jossi-Tour

LT Emmental

SA Bulle

CA Rosé

OSS Bern
GFM-TF

Riehen

CS Vallée-du-Flon
Glarus

Etagnieres

CSVF

Vandeuvre

BTV Chur

Bulle

CS Vallée du Flon
FSG Neirivue

Les Ponts-de-Martel
Estavayer-le-Lac
Baar

Chailly

FSG Neirivue
FSG Neirivue
Pringy

Italie

Vuadens
Corminboeuf
Oleyres

Romont
Froideville
Villars-sur-Glane
Ski club Baulmes
La Tour-de-Tréme
Treyvaux

Les Assoiffés
Montsevelier

FSG Neirivue
Cottens

FSG Broc

Les Rotors
Vaulruz

1:36:20.68
1:36:36.73
1:36:42.60
1:36:50.30
1:36:51.86
1:37:20.07
1:37:22.69
1:37:38.31
1:37:42.10
1:37:43.96
1:37:45.15
1:37:47.07
1:37:49.84
1:38:08.24
1:38:11.96
1:38:26.73
1:38:30.60
1:38:36.79
1:38:52.94
1:39:04.76
1:39:06.28
1:39:13.00
1:39:24.89
1:39:31.15
1:39:32.70
1:39:33.74
1:39:45.74
1:40:08.74
1:40:16.37
1:40:19.89
1:40:58.91
1:41:33.53
1:41:46.69
1:41:57.88
1:42:13.00
1:42:18.86
1:42:43.71
1:43:01.72
1:43:12.50
1:43:31.56
1:43:40.79
1:43:51.80
1:43:52.63
1:44:20.66
1:44:40.74
1:44:44.88
1:45:03.14
1:45:03.82
1:45:04.91
1:45:06.73
1:45:08.04
1:45:08.99
1:45:19.08
1:46:03.30
1:46:03.75
1:46:04.29

M19
M50
M20
F40
M40
M20
F40
M20
M20
M50
M20
M20
M20
M40
M40
M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M50
M20
M20
M19
M20
M20
M50
M40
M50
M20
F20
M40
M50
M20
M50
F20
M20
F40
M20
M20
M50
M20
M50
M20
M40
M50
M50
M20
M20
M20
M50
M40
M50
M20
M40
M20



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Rohrbach Thierry
Sudan Rita

Le Duigou Hervé
Robadey Félix
Schaller Raphael
Balas Zdenek
Mortelle Gaston
Thierrin Christophe
Menin Laure

Bard Maurice
Morier Georges
Risse Jean-Marie
Henzlin Christian
Jakob Holger
Stephenson Sarah
Lirgg Uli

Tschanz Laurent
Gumy Georges
Iseli Ernst

Sapin Liliane
Pahud Eric

Grand Olivier
Sauteur Louis
Mory Michel
Terrapon Georgette
Genoud Jean
Beaud Liliane
Rochat Jean-Louis
Pillonel Benoit
Rosina Enrico
Simonet Gabiriel
Marletaz Blaise
Rossier Claude
Beck Paul

Dysli Marcel
Genoud Christophe
Currat Laetitia
Brulhart Yann
Follonier Pierrot
Balmer Bernard
Zimmermann Pierre
Métille Jean-Philippe
Page Bernadette
Glutz Gérard
Kapeller Chistophe
Wenger Bernhard
Mornod Gérald
Cantin Rémy
Risse Etienne
Scheurer Gérard
Guerry Alexandre
Heurtebise Jacques
Monney Marie-Jo
Winiger Yvan
Margot Joélle
Reuse Janine

67
63
60
44
57
83
37
74
70
73
43
63
56
71
71
56
63
58
51
53
41
57
45
56
61
54
72
56
63
59
56
58
50
48
52
68
83
74
46
58
58
57
48
48
66
48
55
56
63
59
67
57
46
56
72
61

La Tour-de-Tréme
FSG Neirivue
Préverenges
FSG Bulle
ACP Matran
Bulle

Henniez
Surpierre

Cugy
Chesalles-sur-Oron
Flendruz
Pont-la-Ville
Neuchatel
Finsterhannen
Chesiéres
Avenches

FSG Vully-Bellerive
Marly

Lauf Team Emmental
CA Marly

CS Bioley

ACP Matran
Les Rotors
CARC Romont
CSVF
Chatel-St-Denis
FSG Neirivue
Marin-Epagnier
Lully

Bevaix
Neuchatel
Lausanne
ACPM

ST Bern
Zollbrueck
Blonay

CSVF

ACP Matran
SC Sion
Vuisternens en Ogoz
France
Cornaux

CARC Romont
Birsfelden
Cottens

CSR

Cheiry
St-Aubin
Pont-la-Ville
Farvagny
St-Aubin

SA Bulle

CSVF

CA Rosé
Gillarens
France

1:46:04.91
1:46:06.19
1:46:09.44
1:46:17.05
1:46:18.02
1:46:20.08
1:46:32.93
1:47:04.65
1:47:09.79
1:47:52.30
1:47:53.34
1:47:54.95
1:47:56.14
1:47:59.68
1:48:04.75
1:48:05.22
1:48:19.67
1:48:25.48
1:49:01.17
1:49:08.96
1:49:17.09
1:49:22.15
1:49:32.99
1:49:35.89
1:49:46.31
1:49:48.51
1:49:49.00
1:49:49.52
1:50:23.18
1:50:57.78
1:51:11.73
1:51:20.40
1:51:51.57
1:52:26.21
1:52:49.52
1:53:08.78
1:53:10.72
1:53:31.94
1:53:35.95
1:53:59.33
1:54:55.92
1:55:10.75
1:55:19.56
1:55:51.93
1:56:06.67
1:56:08.37
1:56:16.34
1:56:17.58
1:56:50.44
1:57:08.71
1:57:22.04
1:57:23.80
1:57:43.19
1:57:54.48
1:57:55.20
1:57:56.15

M20
F20
M40
M50
M40
M19
M50
M20
F20
M20
M50
M20
M40
M20
F20
M40
M20
M40
M40
F40
M50
M40
M50
M40
F20
M40
F20
M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M20
F20
M20
M50
M40
M40
M40
F40
M50
M20
M50
M40
M40
M20
M40
M20
M40
F40
M40
F20
F20



273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Delavy Gilbert
Mayeux Chantal
Heumann Philippe
Malterre Monique
Beaud Frangoise
Boller Patrick
Corpataux René
Barras Marcelle
Demierre Clovis
Messerli Hervé
Gobet Jacques
Dolivo Gilles
Thurre Jean-Paul
Diaque Christine
Thévoz Henriette
Buchs Marie-Claire
Tissot Michel
Carrel Jean-Francgois
Currat Chantal
Wehrli Hans-Ulrich
Gillieron Charles
Boyer Daniel
Sutter Béatrice
Perritaz Didier
Waeber Yvette
Zanotta Amedeo
Vannier Pierre
Scheurer Sylvia
Andermatt Berttha
Fracheboud René
Rion Isidor

Mory Géraldine
Brodard Claudia
Alvarez Ana
Troutot Claudine
Oberson Sylviane
Kilchoer Chantal
Frossard Narcisse-Louis
Clottu Nicolas
Sreenivasan Kannan
Fracheboud Jean
Robert Marcel
Fragniére Marc
Frautschi Béat
Torche Pierre

Di Pietro Santa
Jordan Léon
Bochet Nicolas
Van Dam Francois
Roulin Camille
Mory Sandra
Pernet Benoit
Pillonel Valérie
Privet Christine
Balas Miroslav
Castella Héléne

57
68
61
48
58
72
58
55
54
53
53
50
59
64
61
60
47
55
61
59
29
49
72
67
70
50
55
60
44
50
42
78
75
67
56
74
67
36
78
74
47
50
78
63
59
56
34
65
51
51
74
78
71
76
85
67

Bernex

CS Marsens
Grandvillard
CAB Payerne
FSG Neirivue
Stein
Villars-sur-Glane
Bulle

Bulle

SAB

Rossens
Pompaples
Ballaigues
Massongex

CA Broyard
Vuadens

Broc

CA Rosé

CS Vallée du Flon
Cambe-Gouilles
Spiridon Lausanne
France
Cambes-Gouilles
Romont
Romont
Chatel-St-Denis
Avry-devant-Pont
Farvagny

Baar

SA Bulle
Lausanne

La Corbaz

CA Farvagny
Bulle

CARC Romont
CA Farvagny
CA Marly
Lausanne
Cornaux

Berne

Fribourg
Rueyres-le-Prés
Bulle

Les Sansoucis
Cheiry

Ferlenf

Vaulruz

Versoix

Aigle

SC Broyard
Villars/Glane
Lessoc
Grand-Lancy
Sorens

Bulle

FSG Neirivue

1:58:21.06
1:58:30.15
1:58:43.29
1:59:00.53
1:59:00.89
1:59:22.88
1:59:40.60
1:59:45.37
2:00:16.41
2:00:34.04
2:00:53.65
2:00:55.58
2:00:56.12
2:00:58.04
2:01:32.70
2:01:49.41
2:02:09.68
2:02:15.48
2:02:16.21
2:02:18.89
2:02:45.24
2:02:57.94
2:03:08.43
2:03:22.84
2:03:47.92
2:03:51.90
2:03:55.98
2:04:18.50
2:04:29.39
2:04:55.55
2:05:41.81
2:06:33.92
2:06:34.34
2:06:48.83
2:07:25.35
2:07:43.42
2:08:07.58
2:08:40.65
2:08:57.84
2:09:07.52
2:09:51.32
2:11:57.99
2:12:10.82
2:13:15.99
2:13:47.19
2:14:26.27
2:15:24.17
2:15:27.99
2:16:47.16
2:18:19.50
2:18:46.29
2:19:47.68
2:22:18.86
2:30:28.19
2:34:39.23
2:53:02.08

M40
F20
M20
F40
F40
M20
M40
F40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
F20
F20
F40
M50
M40
F20
M40
M50
M50
F20
M20
F20
M50
M40
F40
F40
M50
M50
F20
F20
F20
F40
F20
F20
M50
M20
M20
M50
M50
M20
M20
M40
F40
M50
M20
M40
M40
F20
M20
F20
F20
M19
F20



329 Limat Jacques 51 Avry-devant-Pont 3:00:00.00 M40



